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Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:43pm ET

A/C Conference Conference

A1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

El Penatrators 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1787.05 1704.95 2200.35

All Madden 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1803.65 1599.60 2154.05

The Yankee Cowboys 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1783.20 1752.25 2036.00

Bloody Starfish 7 7 0 0.500 1-5 7-7 1632.10 1666.60 1953.45

B1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

mahomosexual 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1913.35 1820.35 2287.00

Ab's old helmet 7 7 0 0.500 5-1 7-7 1757.05 1859.00 2088.35

Boneheads 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1632.70 1801.20 2022.15

Tittsburgh Feelers 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1628.95 1771.50 1935.35

C1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hoof Hearted 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1782.65 1693.15 2177.80

DonkeyPunchers 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 1836.30 1635.65 2212.65

Hoof Queefed 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1644.65 1590.40 1915.20

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1574.35 1881.35 1960.85

Total Points
mahomosexual 2287.00

DonkeyPunchers 2212.65

El Penatrators 2200.35

Hoof Hearted 2177.80

All Madden 2154.05

Ab's old helmet 2088.35

The Yankee Cowboys 2036.00

Boneheads 2022.15

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers 1960.85

Bloody Starfish 1953.45

Tittsburgh Feelers 1935.35

Hoof Queefed 1915.20
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B/D Conference Conference

A2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Little Nicky 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1812.30 1605.85 2122.90

RaiderNation 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1898.65 1657.95 2266.30

BOONDOCK TAINTS 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1796.65 1698.15 2200.40

Tre Wilson 1 13 0 0.071 0-6 1-13 1316.65 1845.00 1584.35

B2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Steeler Virginity 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1707.45 1666.15 2050.25

Drunken monkeys in clown shoes 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1682.00 1739.55 1964.90

Tig Ol' Bitties 5 9 0 0.357 4-2 5-9 1540.25 1677.25 1873.15

Jacob Bennett 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1567.50 1783.55 1932.30

C2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wyld Stallyns 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 11-3 1825.70 1629.40 2221.45

Cheese Trumpets 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1903.65 1560.60 2288.20

The Old Man 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1821.20 1630.80 2170.25

Paul Chandler 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1546.75 1924.50 1893.05

Total Points
Cheese Trumpets 2288.20

RaiderNation 2266.30

Wyld Stallyns 2221.45

BOONDOCK TAINTS 2200.40

The Old Man 2170.25

Little Nicky 2122.90

Steeler Virginity 2050.25

Drunken monkeys in clown shoes 1964.90

Jacob Bennett 1932.30

Paul Chandler 1893.05

Tig Ol' Bitties 1873.15

Tre Wilson 1584.35
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